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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 30 July 2023

M M2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED SPARTAN Last start Masters placegetter PPK, 20/05/2023, R6, M M2/2/2P. Ray 532466 10/01842M 6P 3P 5P 4CD18/03/2019

 2 PROST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R12, P M2/2/2J. Sparks 528582 13/02882P 2P 3P 2P 2PD08/01/2019

 3 TRICKY SHACOBY 1 Last start Masters winner RIC, 23/07/2023, R3, M M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/01011M 7P 7P 7P 6PD15/08/2017

 4 COBAR ROOSTER Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R2, M M3/1M. Howard 526874 5/01662M 3M 7P 4P 3MD19/10/2018

 5 ZARMAY Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R2, M M3/1P. Barnes 530605 10/01343M 5M 5P 5M 2PB27/02/2019

 6 HAY PEPPER Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R3, M M3/2A. Williams 528273 6/01292M 2M 5P 6Y 5MD03/12/2018

 7 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2023, R12, P M3/1G. Sutherland 528835 17/01274P 5M 6P 5M 4MD14/01/2019

 8 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score DAP, 20/07/2023, R12, M M3/1B. Harmey 530490 2/01146M 1M 8P 4P 5PB13/02/2019

 9 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R10, M M3/1P. Barnes 530601 10/01017M 6P 3P 6P 6PB27/02/2019

 10 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R12, M M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0664M 7Y 6Y 7M 7YD15/05/2018
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 1 MICK'S PICK Last start winner BUL, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Blissett 556194 2/11671P 1P 4PD17/02/2021

 2 LADY REPLICAS Last start winner RIC, 19/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Magri 563802 1/01511PB12/10/2021

 3 SEE HER RUN Last start winner RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Morgan 566438 1/01421P 2P 2P 3P 4PB18/12/2021

 4 WHERE'S FLORENCE Last start winner RIC, 09/07/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Magri 563730 1/01191P 6P 2PB04/10/2021

 5 REFERENT Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Magri 563806 1/01932P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 6 MISS EVEREST Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Magri 563801 1/01532P 5P 1P 2PB12/10/2021

 7 VICTORY ROLL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Swain 566440 1/01512P 6P 1PD18/12/2021

 8 JAZZ SECTION 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Carl 542921 1/01503P 2P 5P 4P 4PB14/02/2020

 9 FLYING WINGLESS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/01083P 5P 6P 6P 5PD16/09/2021

 10 LUCKY TOMMY Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Cini 563999 1/02072P 2P 3P 2P 4PD13/10/2021

 11 SOLAR BRIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/11744P 3P 4P 2P 3PD03/12/2020

 12 SNOWY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Bell 559539 3/21567P 3P 7P 3P 3PB02/06/2021

 13 MISS INDI Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546724 1/01476P 5P 5P 2P 2PB03/06/2020

 14 GLAMOUR CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Proctor 553833 2/11474P 5P 1P 7P 1PB16/01/2021

 15 UNLEASH HAVOC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R3, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01418P 3P 4P 4P 2PD20/08/2021

 16 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/01386P 2P 2P 6P 7PB01/07/2020

 17 LANMOR BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Moran 557109 1/01355P 3P 5P 4P 1PB01/04/2021

 18 AUSSIE JADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 2/01116P 2P 5P 6P 6PB03/03/2021

 19 TORQUE IT UP Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Bell 553623 1/01056P 8P 8P 5P 3PD02/01/2021

 20 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/01057P 6P 3P 6P 4PD08/01/2020

 21 SUBLIME CODY Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Hancock 556868 2/1964P 8P 7P 3P 7PD23/03/2021

 22 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1937P 3P 4P 8P 8PD03/06/2020

 23 BORN A ROCKET Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Northey 557256 2/1895P 4P 4P 7Y 4PD06/04/2021

 24 CRAB 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0874P 5P 7P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 25 MORE CRACKERS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/2877P 5P 5P 4P 5PD03/12/2020
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 26 WINLOCK ALEX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Stenner 548776 2/1778P 4P 6P 5P 4YB26/07/2020

 27 SEMANTIC REGENT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 548818 1/0756P 6P 6P 8P 4PB06/06/2020
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 1 TOMMY'S PRAYER Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Cini 564004 0/01402P 2PD13/10/2021

 2 ZIPPING DAN Last start placegetter GOS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Hallinan 560301 0/0663P 6P 7P 5P 7PD02/06/2021

 3 KERVER First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549044 0/00B25/08/2020

 4 DIESEL'S SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 552158 0/0906P 6P 6P 2P 3PD14/11/2020

 5 ROMAN WOLF Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0907P 6P 5P 3P 2PD06/08/2021

 6 VITALI Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 555447 0/0715P 4PD22/02/2021

 7 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0565P 4Y 7Y 7P 4PB22/11/2020

 8 ZIPPING TOFFEE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563414 0/0426P 8P 5PB23/08/2021
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 1 ROCHA Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558969 1/01953P 2P 4P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 2 ABBEY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Swain 555693 2/11712P 3P 4P 5P 3PB18/02/2021

 3 SOLO CHOPPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/4I. Forno 560306 2/01717P 3P 3P 6P 1PD11/06/2021

 4 ZIPPING MAXINE Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Hallinan 556533 1/01504P 3P 6P 5P 3PB24/01/2021

 5 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2023, R5, C 5/4A. Bell 542936 2/01275C 6P 7P 7P 2PB24/02/2020

 6 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0874P 5P 7P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 7 LOLA INTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 07/07/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Bell 561193 1/0845P 7P 6P 5P 4PB28/03/2021

 8 GERBER Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549042 0/01443P 3P 3P 7PB25/08/2020

 9 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0565P 4Y 7Y 7P 4PB22/11/2020
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 1 VIXEN MAE Last start winner RIC, 16/07/2023, R11, P 1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 13/122881P 8P 6P 1P 2PB23/02/2021

 2 SIMPLE SIMON Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2023, R11, P 1/2C. Carl 542919 18/123183P 2P 3P 1P 5PD14/02/2020
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 1 AMBROSIA TUX Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R11, P 2/1/1B. King 545570 12/113274P 2P 1P 2P 3PB10/02/2020
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 1 DOUBLE THREAT 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 21/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2M. Dunphy 544768 13/122434P 6P 1P 2P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 SOLAR SPACE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/1P. Moran 553072 6/52825P 2P 1P 2P 1PB03/12/2020

 3 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1D. Swain 548820 7/62738P 3P 3P 1P 2PB06/06/2020
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 1 LIGHT ONE UP Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Grief 553665 5/42101P 3P 2P 7P 3PD21/12/2020

 2 PROST 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Sparks 528582 13/122882P 2P 3P 2P 2PD08/01/2019
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 1 MIGHTY SEVEN Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Galea 556143 3/22321P 1P 2P 3P 1PD14/02/2021

 2 RESIST THE URGE Last start winner NOW, 17/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Williams 563991 4/22171P 2P 1P 3Y 4PB13/10/2021

 3 TAIWAN TYLER Last start winner RIC, 17/07/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Blissett 556191 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD17/02/2021

 4 BETTER DRAW Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Swain 566444 2/12111P 1PD18/12/2021

 5 HOT TORANA Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21952P 3P 3P 2P 6PD12/03/2021

 6 JAZZ SECTION 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Carl 542921 1/01503P 2P 5P 4P 4PB14/02/2020

 7 HYPED UP HUSTLER Last start placegetter DAP, 29/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Grech 562851 1/01222P 1P 6P 7PB29/08/2021

 8 SISTER THREE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Pagano 555821 1/01122P 5P 6P 4P 6YB23/02/2021

 9 FLYING WINGLESS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/4W. King 563439 1/01083P 5P 6P 6P 5PD16/09/2021

 10 ELSIE BAY 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/07/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3607P 6P 8P 8P 6PB02/05/2019

 11 BRONCO HENRY Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/22196P 1P 2P 1P 1PD06/04/2021

 12 LANMOR PICK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/31478P 5P 3P 3P 4PD26/07/2020

 13 UNLEASH HAVOC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R3, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01418P 3P 4P 4P 2PD20/08/2021

 14 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/41206P 5P 2P 7P 6PB23/12/2019

 15 BOBBY LUPO Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01127P 6P 7P 4P 1YD17/12/2019

 16 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score NOW, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 7/51118P 4P 3P 7P 8PB15/02/2020

 17 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1998P 6P 3P 7P 4PB03/05/2020

 18 MORE CRACKERS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 553073 3/2877P 5P 5P 4P 5PD03/12/2020

 19 GET TO WORK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/3875P 7P 5P 7P 6PD06/11/2020

 20 KNOCK MAN Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Fletcher 543625 1/0864P 6P 1P 8P 7PD02/03/2020

 21 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Galea 540576 3/2816P 6P 7P 6P 5PB24/12/2019

 22 FAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 6/5818P 6P 8P 7P 6PB16/01/2020

 23 SEMANTIC REGENT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Swain 548818 1/0756P 6P 6P 8P 4PB06/06/2020
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 1 RISING FEVER Last start placegetter RIC, 16/07/2023, R2, P M/1L. Rodgers 556848 0/01342P 3P 2P 4P 3PB04/04/2021

 2 SIENNA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01342PB22/01/2021

 3 LIGHTFOOT LOLA Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Scuglia 564168 0/01142P 5P 6P 2P 3PB16/10/2021

 4 ZIPPING LYNCH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0784P 6P 3P 4P 5PD06/10/2021

 5 GOOD ODDS HONEY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/07/2023, R1, P M/1F. Hurst 567512 0/0584YB07/01/2022

 6 TILLY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 552173 0/0445P 7PB26/11/2020

 7 NONA 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 26/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0426PB22/01/2021

 8 BOB THUNDER 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0337PD21/08/2021

 9 BEST THUNDER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 26/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0258PD21/08/2021

 10 FAST ROCK HARADA Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Chapman 557259 0/0804P 4P 4P 3P 6PD06/04/2021

 11 BLUE RIDER Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0727P (FTF)P 5P 3P 4PB03/06/2020

 12 SPEEDY ETHICS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561794 0/0545P 4P 5P 7P 7PB29/07/2021

 13 SMOOTH SHIMMY Weighted points score RIS, 22/07/2023, R2, Y M/1L. Galea 557797 0/0506Y 6P 6Y 7P 5YB16/04/2021

 14 ROMERO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558964 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021
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 1 DOUBLE THREAT 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 21/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2M. Dunphy 544768 13/122434P 6P 1P 2P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 SEMANTIC LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1D. Swain 548820 7/62738P 3P 3P 1P 2PB06/06/2020

 3 SWEET VENOM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R4, C 3/1/2G. Sutherland 543550 10/61778C 7P 1P (FEL)P 5PD07/02/2020
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 1 PURPLE VIXEN 3 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 16/51561P 5P 6P 7P 3PB28/01/2019
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 1 LAKOTA Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Aldous 550288 5/31652P 4P 3P 4P 4PB22/09/2020

 2 ANJO CYCLONE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Grief 550797 5/41263P 4P 7P 6P 4PD23/10/2020

 3 SUBLIME DALLAS 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Hancock 556862 6/42104P 4P 1P 1P 5PD23/03/2021

 4 FEDERAL LIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2023, R6, C 5/1M. Dickson 545455 7/32114C 1P 6P 2P 1PB26/04/2020

 5 OLD EASY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, P 5/2E. Sparks 555871 6/21815P 4C 2P 1P 6PD27/02/2021

 6 LANMOR PICK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/31478P 5P 3P 3P 4PD26/07/2020

 7 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/05/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/41206P 5P 2P 7P 6PB23/12/2019

 8 GRYFFINDOR Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/71116P 7P 5P 4P 8PB07/09/2020

 9 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R10, M 5/3P. Barnes 530601 10/11017M 6P 3P 6P 6PB27/02/2019

 10 TRICKY SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R3, M 5/4D. Northey 495454 4/01011M 7P 7P 7P 6PD15/08/2017

 11 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score GUN, 20/07/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 533045 7/0934P 5P 5P 6P 7PD05/04/2019

 12 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/3875P 7P 5P 7P 6PD06/11/2020

 13 FAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 6/5818P 6P 8P 7P 6PB16/01/2020

 14 ELSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Bonser 533643 6/3607P 6P 8P 8P 6PB02/05/2019
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 1 SIENNA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01342PB22/01/2021

 2 THUNDERING BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Sutherland 562792 0/0838P 6P 2P 5P 5PD21/08/2021

 3 ZIPPING LYNCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0784P 6P 3P 4P 5PD06/10/2021

 4 MIGHTY DUKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0708P 2P 5P 5P 7PD18/09/2021

 5 AUSSIE'S THUNDER First start M/1M. Hardman 568288 0/00D05/02/2022

 6 NONA 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0426PB22/01/2021

 7 BOB THUNDER 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 21/06/2023, R5, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0337PD21/08/2021

 8 SPEEDY ETHICS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561794 0/0545P 4P 5P 7P 7PB29/07/2021

 9 ROMERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558964 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 10 ZIPPING TOFFEE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563414 0/0426P 8P 5PB23/08/2021
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 1 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Last start winner RIC, 21/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Bonser 531894 16/61561P 5P 6P 7P 3PB28/01/2019

 2 SWEET VENOM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R4, C 4/1/1G. Sutherland 543550 10/21778C 7P 1P (FEL)P 5PD07/02/2020
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 1 ZIPPING OSMAN Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Polidano 561801 2/12252P 4P 2P 1P 2PD28/06/2021

 2 SACRED SILENCE Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Carl 551753 7/41562P 2P 5P 8P 5PB24/11/2020

 3 SUBLIME DALLAS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Hancock 556862 6/02104P 4P 1P 1P 5PD23/03/2021

 4 OLD EASY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Sparks 555871 6/31815P 4C 2P 1P 6PD27/02/2021

 5 SOLO CHOPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3I. Forno 560306 2/11717P 3P 3P 6P 1PD11/06/2021

 6 ABBEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01712P 3P 4P 5P 3PB18/02/2021

 7 CORLESS CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Corless 551147 1/01265P 2P 6P (BDN)P 8PB07/11/2020

 8 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2023, R1, C 5/1A. Bell 558918 8/41184C 4P 4P 4P 5PB01/03/2021

 9 AUSSIE JADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Bell 556135 2/11116P 2P 5P 6P 6PB03/03/2021

 10 FLAT CHAT FRANK Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Chapman 550334 4/11057P 6P 5P 8P 3PD02/10/2020

 11 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Swain 550766 1/0874P 5P 7P 4P 6PB06/09/2020

 12 WINLOCK ALEX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Stenner 548776 2/0778P 4P 6P 5P 4YB26/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 30 July 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 16/11561P 5P 6P 7P 3PB28/01/2019
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